

**ST 10(3)2022
SC 12/2020**

CNR. NO. WBBK090000652020

Order No.09
Date. 09/09/2022

To day is the date fixed for appearance of the accused person and prosecution evidence.
Accused person on court bail namely Swarup Mudi is present by filing hazira.
Ld. Advocate for the accused person is present.
Ld. P.P in-charge of this case is present.
No witness is present.
Fix 04-03-2023 for appearance of the accused person and prosecution evidence.
Let summon be issued to CSW-5 accordingly.

JO CODE- WB01399